Rent Roll   |   Ethos on Polk 16

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent
101 2  bd + 1 ba 720 $2.63 $1,895.00 $1,900.00
102 1  bd + 1 ba 563 $3.19 $1,795.00 $1,795.00
103 2  bd + 1 ba 747 $2.54 $1,895.00 $2,000.00
201 2  bd + 1 ba 720 $2.63 $1,895.00 $1,900.00
202 1  bd + 1 ba 563 $3.19 $1,795.00 $1,798.00
203 2  bd + 1 ba 747 $2.54 $1,895.00 $2,000.00

Totals/Averages 4,060 $2.79 $11,170.00 $11,393.00

Ethos on Polk | Financial Analysis

ET
H

O
S

O
N

 P
O

LK

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Ethos on Polk 18

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $134,040 99.6 % $134,040 99.6 %

Other Income $600 0.4 % $600 0.4 %

Gross Potential Income $134,640 $134,640

General Vacancy -$4,021 3.0 % -$4,021 3.0 %

Effective Gross Income $130,619 $130,619

Less Expenses $33,082 25.32 % $33,082 25.32 %

Net Operating Income $97,537 $97,537

Annual Debt Service $142,197 $142,197

Cash flow ($44,659) ($44,659)

Debt Coverage Ratio 0.69 0.69

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $1,567 $261 $1,567 $261

Insurance $3,850 $642 $3,850 $642

Management Fee $10,450 $1,742 $10,450 $1,742

Repairs & Maintenance $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Water / Sewer $13,248 $2,208 $13,248 $2,208

Landscaping $1,567 $261 $1,567 $261

Electric $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Total Operating Expense $33,082 $5,514 $33,082 $5,514

Annual Debt Service $142,197 $142,197

Expense / SF $7.88 $7.88

% of EGI 25.32 % 25.32 %

Per Unit Per Unit

Expense Notes: This is a NN lease with Tenant paying all expenses except for Insurance and
Property Taxes.

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Ethos on Polk 19

GLOBAL
Offering Price $2,395,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 5.00 %

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50 %
Insurance 1.50 %
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50 %
Water / Sewer 1.50 %
Landscaping 1.50 %
Electric 1.50 %